
pachet produse

I.D.: 50374009

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 06.10.20 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.296,71 RON - 1.296,71 RON

Descriere: CAP PULVERIZARE KIEHL 15 BUC 3,950 59,25 3 COS GUNOI INOX CU PEDALA 12L 2 BUC 77,080 154,16 4 DOZATOR SAPUN SENZOR ALB 1,1L 1 BUC 180,800 180,80 5 FLACON KIEHL 750 15 BUC 4,500 67,50 6 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE ALBASTRE S 2 CUT 55,000 110,00 7 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE NEGRE M 5 CUT 55,000 275,00 8 MASCA CHIRURGICALA 5BUC/SET 1000 BUC 0,450 450,00
